
2


2


3


3


6

MISO SOUP


RICE


HELL  SAUCE


AMAKARA SAUCE


SIDE  SEAWEED

E X T R A

10



11



8.5



8.5



9.5



11.5



13



8.5



8.5



8.5



11



11

fried potato, salt, seaweed

3 of tempura prawn

fried tofu, spring onion, soy sauce with vinegar

takoyaki (octopus balls), original sauce, mayo, bonito flake, seaweed

seasoned raw octopus with wasabi, sesame

okonomiyaki, original sauce, mayo, bonito flake, seaweed

chicken, spring onion, miso sauce, sesame

fried calamari, mayo, chili, original sauce

edamame (green soybeans), salt

boiled broccoli, sesami dressing, fried garlic

Japanese fried chicken, sriracha mayo, lemon edge

3 of prawn cutlet, mayo, original sauce
PRAWN KATSU



KARAAGE



BROCCOLI  WITH SESAME DRESSING&GARLIC



EDAMAME



FRIED  CALAMARI



CHICKEN SKEWERS



OKONOMIYAKI



TAKOWASA



TAKOYAKI



FR IED  TOFU



PRAWN TEMPURA



CHIPS

S I D E  M E N U

17.9



18.9



21.9
yakisoba sauce*, udon noodles, salmon, bonito flake

*Japanese brown sauce

yakisoba sauce*, udon noodles, chicken, bonito flake

yakisoba sauce*, udon noodles, beansprout

VEGE  YAKI  UDON



CHICKEN YAKI  UDON



SALMON YAKI  UDON

 ( All include: onion, carrot, broccoli, cabbage, spring onion, sesame )
#STIR FRIED
Y A K I  U D O N

16.9



18.9



21.9
salmon, tsuyu, miso, udon noodles

tsuyu, udon noodles, kakiage (mixed-vegetable tempura)

tsuyu, udon noodles

VEGE  UDON



KAKIAGE  UDON



MISO SALMON UDON

 ( All include: beansprout, bok choy (greens), cabbage, carrot, spring onion, sesame,

   wakame (seaweed) )

U D O N

18.5



18.5



18.5



18.5



*roasted pork fillet

miso tonkotsu soup, ramen noodles, 2 of tempura prawn

miso tonkotsu soup, ramen noodles, chashu*

tonkotsu soup, ramen noodles, 2 of tempura prawn

tonkotsu soup, ramen noodles, chashu*

TONKOTSU



PRAWN TEMPURA TONKOTSU



MISO TONKOTSU



PRAWN TEMPURA MISO TONKOTSU



 ( All include: boiled half egg, beansprout, bamboo shoot, corn, spring onion, sesame )
R A M E N

38



38
miso grill salmon, spring onion, sesame

salmon sashimi, lemon edge, sushi ginger, wasabi, soy sauce

SALMON SASHIMI  SET



MISO GRILL  SALMON SET

 ( All include: dessert, Japanese pickle, salad, egg dish, karaage, prawn katsu, seaweed, 

   small tofu dish, rice, miso soup )

▼▼DINNER ONLY▼▼T O K Y O  S E T

21.9



21.9



21.9
prawn cutlet, egg, mayo, original sauce, aonori (seaweed)

sashimi grade salmon, egg, sriracha mayo

sashimi grade salmon, avocado

SALMON AVO



SALMON & OMELETTE  WITH SP ICY  MAYO



PRAWN KATSU & OMELETTE

 ( All include: rice with vinegar, sushi ginger, wasabi, soy sauce )
▼▼DINNER ONLY▼▼S U S H I  R O L L

11



12


fried prawn dumpling, soy sauce with vinegar

fried vegetable dumpling, soy sauce with vinegar

VEGE



PRAWN



#DEEP FRIED 
G Y O Z A

21.9
salmon sashimi, lemon edge, sushi ginger, wasabi, soy sauce

SALMON SASHIMI

#DIRECT DELIVERY FROM SALMON FARM !

#VERY VERY FRESH !!  #NZ KING SALMON !!!

S A S H I M I

17.9




17.9



21.9



25.9

teriyaki eel, spring onion, sesame

teriyaki salmon, spring onion, sesame

teriyaki chicken, broccoli, onion, carrot, spring onion, sesame

fried tofu, broccoli, onion, carrot with teriyaki sauce,

spring onion, sesame

TERIYAKI  TOF U




TERIYAKI  CHICKEN



TERIYAKI  SALMON



TERIYAKI  EE L


 ( All include: rice, salad )
K O I Y A ’ S  T E R I Y A K I

17.9



17.9



17.9

deep-fried prawn cutlet, original sauce

Japanese fried chicken

deep-fried chicken cutlet, original sauce

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY



KARAAGE  CURRY



PRAWN KATSU CURRY


 ( All include: rice, Jananese curry, dried seaweed )
#HOME MADE #SPICY AVAILABLE #ADD CHEESE>>$2
J A P A N  C U R R Y

17.9



17.9



17.9



18.9



18.9



17.9



17.9

deep-fried prawn cutlet, lemon edge, original sauce

Japanese fried chicken, sriracha mayo sauce, lemon edge

deep-fried chicken cutlet, special very spicy sauce

deep-fried chicken cutlet with cheese, original sauce

deep-fried chicken cutlet, honey garlic with fried garlic

deep-fried chicken cutlet, miso sauce with spring onion

deep-fried chicken cutlet, original sauce

ORIG INAL  CHICKEN KATSU



MISO CHICKEN KATSU



HONEY GAIRL IC  KATSU



CHEESE  CHICKEN KATSU



HELL  KATSU



KARAAGE



PRAWN KATSU

 ( All include: rice, salad, Jananese pickle, mayo )
D E E P  F R I E D  W I T H  R I C E

SEAWEED



TERIYAKI CHICKEN



SALMON SASHIMI

17.9



18.9



21.9

( All include: mix greens, slice cabbage, tomato, cucumber, corn, sesame dressing )
S A L A D

18.5




18.5



19.5



21.9



18.5



19.5



19.5



19.5

fried chicken with home made sweet chilli sauce, mayo, spring onion

deep-fried reawn cutlet, carrot, eggs, spring onion, sesame

deep-fried chicken cutlet, carrot, eggs, spring onion, sesame

Japanese fried chicken, lemon edge, mayo, sriracha mayo

teriyaki salmon, mayo, spring onion, sesame

teriyaki beef, mayo, spring onion, sesame

teriyaki chicken, mayo, spring onion, sesame

fried tofu, broccoli, onion, carrot with teriyaki sauce,

spring onion, sesame

TERIYAKI  TOFU DON




TERIYAKI  CHICKEN DON



TERIYAKI  BEEF  DON



TERIYAKI  SALMON DON



KARAAGE  DON



CHICKEN KATSU WITH EGGS



PRAWN KATSU WITH EGGS



AMAKARA DON

 ( All include: rice, some greens, tsuyu, Japanese pickle, seaweed, miso soup )
D O N B U R I

26.9




26.9



26.9



26.9



26.9



26.9



29.5



29.5



29.5

grilled salmon with miso sauce, spring onion, mayo, sesame

salmon sashimi, sushi ginger, wasabi, soy sauce

teriyaki salmon, spring onion, mayo, sesame

teriyaki beef, broccoli, onion, carrot, spring onion, mayo, sesame

teriyaki chicken, broccoli, onion, carrot, spring onion, mayo, sesame

Japanese curry, udon, boiled half egg, spring onion, mayo

Japanese fried chicken, sriracha mayo, lemon edge

deep-fried chicken cutlet, mayo, original sauce

fried tofu, broccoli, onion, carrot with teriyaki sauce, tsuyu,

spring onion, sesame

TERIYAKI  TOFU BOX




CHICKEN KATSU BOX



KARAAGE  BOX



CURRY UDON BOX



TERIYAKI  CHICKEN BOX



TERIYAKI  BEEF  BOX



TERIYAKI  SALMON BOX



SALMON SASHIMI  BOX



MISO GRILL  SALMON BOX

 ( All include: rice, salad, miso soup,4kind of small dishes, 3kind of deep fry*)

 *Only Tofu bento >> 2 kind of deep fry

##  KO IYA’S   S IGNATURE  ##B E N T O  B O X


